



4099

Parts List

| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
|-----|-------|---------|--------------------------|-----|---------|----------|
| 1 | 10 | 804602 | BOLT, (M6 x 12) | 1 | | |
| 2 | 12 | 81794M | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 3 | 13 | 83457M | WAVE WASHER | 1 | | |
| 4 | 12 | 82221M | PLATE | 1 | | |
| 5 | 23 | 81949M | BUSHING | 2 | | |
| 6 | | 804340 | BRACKET | 1 | | |
| 7 | 10 | 824832 | 6 SCREW, (M6 x 25) | 2 | | |
| 8 | | 804338 | THROTTLE CONTROL LEVER | 1 | | |
| 9 | 17 | 82149M | PIN, (18.5 mm) | 1 | | |
| 10 | 23 | 804344 | COLLAR | 1 | | |
| 11 | 24 | 804343 | SPRING | 1 | | |
| 12 | | 804342 | 1 CAM | 1 | | |
| 13 | 12 | 84974M | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 14 | 13 | 81868M | WAVE WASHER | 1 | | |
| 15 | 12 | 94524M | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 16 | 10 | 826958M | BOLT, M6 x 35 | 1 | | |
| 17 | | 858795 | 1 THROTTLE LEVER BRACKET | 1 | | |
| 18 | 10 | 855939 | 12 SCREW, (M6 x 12) | 1 | | |
| 19 | | 858796 | 1 THROTTLE LINK | 1 | | |
| 20 | 12 | 71055 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 21 | 12 | 35459 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 22 | 18 | 82053M | HAIR PIN | 2 | | |